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Penelope Papavasiliou 
 

Secretary Council of 
Ministers 

22602844/46 ppapavassiliou@cm.gov.cy 

2 Agathi Solomou 
Senior Clerical Officer, 

Private Secretary  
22602844 asolomou@cm.gov.cy 

3 Alexia Yiannaki 
Assistant Clerical Officer, 

Private Secretary 
22602846 ayiannaki@cm.gov.cy 

4 Leonidas Pieris Senior Administrative Officer 22602945 lpieris@papd.mof.gov.cy 

5  George Paraskeva Administrative Officer A’  22602850 
 

gparaskeva@papd.mof.gov.cy 
 

6 Sonia Georgiadou 
Administrative Officer 

(on contact of indefinite 
duration) 

22602859 skyriacou@cm.gov.cy 

7 Elena Zannetidou 
Clerical Officer 

 (Head of Archive) 
22602848 ezannetidou@cm.gov.cy 

8 Maria Nicolaou             Clerical Officer  22602880 mnicolaou@cm.gov.cy 

9 Maria Kyprianou Assistant Clerical Officer 22602931 mkyprianou@cm.gov.cy 

10 Skevi Sarri Assistant Clerical Officer 22602937 ssarri@cm.gov.cy  

11 Elina Stylianidou Assistant Clerical Officer 22602886 estylianidou@cm.gov.cy 

12 Evangelia Mousouli Assistant Clerical Officer 22602896 emousouli@cm.gov.cy 

13 Maria Drakou Assistant Clerical Officer 22602933 madrakou@papd.mof.gov.cy 

14 Stefanos Mavroudi Assistant Clerical Officer 22602857 

 
smavroudi@papd.mof.gov.cy 

 

15 Dora Panteli 
Clerical Staff 

(on contract of indefinite 
duration) 

22602884 dpanteli@cm.gov.cy 

16 Christos Mouttas Porter/Messenger 22602947   

17 Christakis Michael Porter/Messenger 22602947  

18 Aphrodite Kalogirou Office Cleaner 22602947  


